
WRRC Farmers Market 5K AUGUST 21, 2019  
-

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
269 Kurt Gogolin 1 M5059 1/8 18:41 6:01
554 Garrett Kolo 2 M5059 2/8 19:51 6:23
508 Creasy Huntsman 3 F2029 1/3 19:55 6:25
525 Chris Speers 4 M3039 1/7 20:03 6:27
518 Lincoln Miller 5 M<13 1/2 21:04 6:47
287 Alan Bunning 6 M5059 3/8 21:33 6:56
285 Chris Cahee 7 M4049 1/10 21:43 6:59
267 Mikael Ekblad 8 M3039 2/7 21:57 7:04
270 Richard Conn 9 M4049 2/10 22:00 7:05
511 John Blendell 10 M60+ 1/7 22:42 7:18
268 Brian Hall 11 M3039 3/7 22:47 7:20
557 James Weaver 12 M4049 3/10 23:25 7:32
298 Brandon Sturm 13 M4049 4/10 23:45 7:39
558 Michelle Chutka 14 F3039 1/4 24:23 7:51
295 Lisa Rhine 15 F5059 1/6 24:29 7:53
288 Matthew Miller 16 M4049 5/10 25:03 8:04
284 Joe Camp 17 M60+ 2/7 25:50 8:19
294 Todd Abrahamson 18 M5059 4/8 26:09 8:25
527 Sue McRoberts 19 F4049 1/10 26:27 8:31
279 Mason Tribbett 20 M2029 1/5 26:46 8:37
271 Nathan Pritts 21 M4049 6/10 26:49 8:38
559 Brett Giltmier 22 M5059 5/8 27:03 8:42
293 Joe Kepner 23 M4049 7/10 27:05 8:43
296 Jim Knapp 24 M60+ 3/7 27:05 8:43
556 Michael Sentman 25 M2029 2/5 27:23 8:49
291 Ryan Cabot 26 M4049 8/10 27:35 8:53
528 Somali Chatterji 27 F3039 2/4 27:48 8:57
273 Joe Ely 28 M60+ 4/7 27:58 9:00
199 Vernie Criswell 29 M60+ 5/7 27:59 9:00
514 Tom Colby 30 M60+ 6/7 28:18 9:07
276 Nick Redden 31 M60+ 7/7 29:06 9:22
515 Ken Bol 32 M5059 6/8 29:19 9:26
292 Scott Beasley 33 M5059 7/8 29:22 9:27
555 Jen William 34 F4049 2/10 29:24 9:28
289 Mike Seals 35 M3039 4/7 30:43 9:53
526 Amanda Green 36 F2029 2/3 30:57 9:58
529 Shayok Bagchi 37 M<13 2/2 31:17 10:04
264 Wanda Miller 38 F60+ 1/4 32:50 10:34
277 Jennifer Redden 39 F5059 2/6 32:50 10:34
286 Kathy Colby 40 F5059 3/6 32:57 10:36
290 Heather Edwards 41 F4049 3/10 33:12 10:41
516 Debbie MacLeod 42 F5059 4/6 33:12 10:41
200 Ted Goodman 43 M4049 9/10 33:26 10:46
553 Lisa Kolo 44 F5059 5/6 35:54 11:33
523 Aubrey Kalb 45 F<13 1/1 36:54 11:53



Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
522 Brady Kalb 46 M3039 5/7 36:57 11:54
266 Lois Shoup 47 F60+ 2/4 37:28 12:04
552 Chad Hooker 48 M2029 3/5 37:36 12:06
300 Shelley Tyre 49 F4049 4/10 39:36 12:45
278 Joyce Sanford 50 F60+ 3/4 39:38 12:45
198 Michelle Commander 51 F4049 5/10 40:06 12:54
520 Greg Paton 52 M5059 8/8 40:35 13:04
297 Jessica Sturm 53 F4049 6/10 42:35 13:42
521 Tracy Paton 54 F5059 6/6 43:19 13:57
265 Jennifer Bohan 55 F4049 7/10 43:39 14:03
502 Dan Zehner 56 M3039 6/7 45:34 14:40
280 Ryan Dove 57 M2029 4/5 45:34 14:40
299 Yvonne Martinez 58 F4049 8/10 46:35 15:00
283 Zane Lambert 59 M3039 7/7 49:56 16:04
501 Tracy Zehner 60 F3039 3/4 50:09 16:08
517 Joanne Bunning 61 F60+ 4/4 50:16 16:11
524 Cami Owens 62 F4049 9/10 50:31 16:16
519 Bridget McCormick 63 F3039 4/4 50:32 16:16
281 Korie Berdine 64 F1319 1/1 54:20 17:29
560 Brett Taylor 65 M4049 10/10 56:13 18:06
503 Pramit Baul 66 M2029 5/5 56:14 18:06
282 Bre Barnes 67 F2029 3/3 58:18 18:46
507 Patricia Turner 68 F4049 10/10 58:21 18:47

.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
508 Creasy Huntsman 1 F2029 1/3 19:55 6:25
558 Michelle Chutka 2 F3039 1/4 24:23 7:51
295 Lisa Rhine 3 F5059 1/6 24:29 7:53

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
269 Kurt Gogolin 1 M5059 1/8 18:41 6:01
554 Garrett Kolo 2 M5059 2/8 19:51 6:23
525 Chris Speers 3 M3039 1/7 20:03 6:27

.
Female <13

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
523 Aubrey Kalb 45 F<13 1/1 36:54 11:53

.
Female 13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
281 Korie Berdine 64 F1319 1/1 54:20 17:29

.



Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

508 Creasy Huntsman 3 F2029 1/3 19:55 19:55
526 Amanda Green 36 F2029 2/3 30:57 30:57
282 Bre Barnes 67 F2029 3/3 58:18 58:18

.
Female 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
558 Michelle Chutka 14 F3039 1/4 24:23 7:51
528 Somali Chatterji 27 F3039 2/4 27:48 8:57
501 Tracy Zehner 60 F3039 3/4 50:09 16:08
519 Bridget McCormick 63 F3039 4/4 50:32 16:16

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
527 Sue McRoberts 19 F4049 1/10 26:27 8:31
555 Jen William 34 F4049 2/10 29:24 9:28
290 Heather Edwards 41 F4049 3/10 33:12 10:41
300 Shelley Tyre 49 F4049 4/10 39:36 12:45
198 Michelle Commander 51 F4049 5/10 40:06 12:54
297 Jessica Sturm 53 F4049 6/10 42:35 13:42
265 Jennifer Bohan 55 F4049 7/10 43:39 14:03
299 Yvonne Martinez 58 F4049 8/10 46:35 15:00
524 Cami Owens 62 F4049 9/10 50:31 16:16
507 Patricia Turner 68 F4049 10/10 58:21 18:47

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
295 Lisa Rhine 15 F5059 1/6 24:29 7:53
277 Jennifer Redden 39 F5059 2/6 32:50 10:34
286 Kathy Colby 40 F5059 3/6 32:57 10:36
516 Debbie MacLeod 42 F5059 4/6 33:12 10:41
553 Lisa Kolo 44 F5059 5/6 35:54 11:33
521 Tracy Paton 54 F5059 6/6 43:19 13:57

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
264 Wanda Miller 38 F60+ 1/4 32:50 10:34
266 Lois Shoup 47 F60+ 2/4 37:28 12:04
278 Joyce Sanford 50 F60+ 3/4 39:38 12:45
517 Joanne Bunning 61 F60+ 4/4 50:16 16:11

.
Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

518 Lincoln Miller 5 M<13 1/2 21:04 6:47
529 Shayok Bagchi 37 M<13 2/2 31:17 10:04

.



Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

279 Mason Tribbett 20 M2029 1/5 26:46 8:37
556 Michael Sentman 25 M2029 2/5 27:23 8:49
552 Chad Hooker 48 M2029 3/5 37:36 12:06
280 Ryan Dove 57 M2029 4/5 45:34 14:40
503 Pramit Baul 66 M2029 5/5 56:14 18:06

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
525 Chris Speers 4 M3039 1/7 20:03 6:27
267 Mikael Ekblad 8 M3039 2/7 21:57 7:04
268 Brian Hall 11 M3039 3/7 22:47 7:20
289 Mike Seals 35 M3039 4/7 30:43 9:53
522 Brady Kalb 46 M3039 5/7 36:57 11:54
502 Dan Zehner 56 M3039 6/7 45:34 14:40
283 Zane Lambert 59 M3039 7/7 49:56 16:04

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
285 Chris Cahee 7 M4049 1/10 21:43 6:59
270 Richard Conn 9 M4049 2/10 22:00 7:05
557 James Weaver 12 M4049 3/10 23:25 7:32
298 Brandon Sturm 13 M4049 4/10 23:45 7:39
288 Matthew Miller 16 M4049 5/10 25:03 8:04
271 Nathan Pritts 21 M4049 6/10 26:49 8:38
293 Joe Kepner 23 M4049 7/10 27:05 8:43
291 Ryan Cabot 26 M4049 8/10 27:35 8:53
200 Ted Goodman 43 M4049 9/10 33:26 10:46
560 Brett Taylor 65 M4049 10/10 56:13 18:06

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
269 Kurt Gogolin 1 M5059 1/8 18:41 6:01
554 Garrett Kolo 2 M5059 2/8 19:51 6:23
287 Alan Bunning 6 M5059 3/8 21:33 6:56
294 Todd Abrahamson 18 M5059 4/8 26:09 8:25
559 Brett Giltmier 22 M5059 5/8 27:03 8:42
515 Ken Bol 32 M5059 6/8 29:19 9:26
292 Scott Beasley 33 M5059 7/8 29:22 9:27
520 Greg Paton 52 M5059 8/8 40:35 13:04

.



Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

511 John Blendell 10 M60+ 1/7 22:42 7:18
284 Joe Camp 17 M60+ 2/7 25:50 8:19
296 Jim Knapp 24 M60+ 3/7 27:05 8:43
273 Joe Ely 28 M60+ 4/7 27:58 9:00
199 Vernie Criswell 29 M60+ 5/7 27:59 9:00
514 Tom Colby 30 M60+ 6/7 28:18 9:07
276 Nick Redden 31 M60+ 7/7 29:06 9:22


